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2019 NATURAL WESTCOAST IRON
VANCITY SHOWDOWN 

OCTOBER 12, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Iman Chamasemani 5

2 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 10

3 6 Dicheng Zhang 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Kenidson Derival 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Leon Lokombo 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Gary Vollhoffer 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Luis Ramirez 5

2 13 Lou Noel 10

3 12 Mark Mann 15

4 11 Regan Kerr 20

5 10 Warren Grant 25
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Bryan Graziano 5

2 16 Justin Alexander 10
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Men's Bodybuilding - Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Lou Noel 5

2 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 10

3 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 15

4 17 Thomas Duncan 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Luis Ramirez 5

2 3 Iman Chamasemani 10

3 7 Kenidson Derival 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Jonathon Horlock 5

2 9 Gary Vollhoffer 10

3 12 Mark Mann 15

4 11 Regan Kerr 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 * Leon Lokombo * 5

2 10 Warren Grant 10
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 6

2 3 Iman Chamasemani 9

3 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 15

4 26 Jiashu Zhou 20

5 25 Henry Vu 25

6 20 Abu Ghafoori 30

7 6 Dicheng Zhang 36

8 23 Ruiyang Liu 42

9 21 Hans Heymans 43

10 22 Min Cheol Lim 49

NS 24 John Skeith NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Jiashu Zhou 5

2 25 Henry Vu 10

3 23 Ruiyang Liu 15

4 27 Wiremu Poa 20

5 7 Kenidson Derival 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 5

2 28 Satveer Rai 10

3 23 Ruiyang Liu 16

4 29 Taylor Thevarge 19
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Lou Noel 5

2 12 Mark Mann 10

3 21 Hans Heymans 15
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Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Satveer Rai 5

2 20 Abu Ghafoori 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Lou Noel * 5

2 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 10

3 26 Jiashu Zhou 16

4 25 Henry Vu 19

5 17 Thomas Duncan 25

6 6 Dicheng Zhang 30

7 12 Mark Mann 35

8 7 Kenidson Derival 40

9 22 Min Cheol Lim 45
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Iman Chamasemani 5

2 30 Mahdi Kazempour 10

3 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 15

4 23 Ruiyang Liu 20

5 27 Wiremu Poa 25



/

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Jiashu Zhou 5

2 25 Henry Vu 10

3 37 Louis Li 15

4 39 Junjie Ma 20

5 43 Tameer Sandha 25

6 38 Hsu-Hung Lo 30

7 31 Igor Bugarinovic 37

8 41 Peter Nguyen 38

9 35 Daniel Gilmore 45

10 32 Cyril Canaria 50

11 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 55

12 23 Ruiyang Liu 60

13 33 Bryan Cheung 65

14 34 Brad Friesen 70

15 42 Colton Saito 76

16 44 Xing Zhou 79

16 36 Devin Huezo 80

NS 40 Gabriel Mayer NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Jiashu Zhou 5

2 25 Henry Vu 10

3 37 Louis Li 15

4 47 Ruheng Zhou 20

5 41 Peter Nguyen 25

6 45 James Johnston 30

7 32 Cyril Canaria 35

8 23 Ruiyang Liu 40

9 46 Yonel Prasad 45
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Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 5

2 28 Satveer Rai 10

3 37 Louis Li 15

4 48 Dylan Pevie 20

5 39 Junjie Ma 25

6 41 Peter Nguyen 30

7 45 James Johnston 35

8 23 Ruiyang Liu 40
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Craig Nadeau 5

2 50 Paul Simmonds 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Craig Nadeau 5

2 21 Hans Heymans 10

3 14 Luis Ramirez 15

4 34 Brad Friesen 20

5 46 Yonel Prasad 25
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Truong Le 5

2 28 Satveer Rai 10

3 37 Louis Li 15

4 38 Hsu-Hung Lo 20

5 32 Cyril Canaria 25

6 36 Devin Huezo 30
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Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 * Chu Chun Huang * 5

2 48 Dylan Pevie 10

3 39 Junjie Ma 15

4 52 Abhimanyu Sharma 20

5 43 Tameer Sandha 25

6 41 Peter Nguyen 30

7 14 Luis Ramirez 35

8 31 Igor Bugarinovic 40

9 4 Amir-Ashkan Cham-Asemani 45

10 46 Yonel Prasad 50
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Mahrad Kiani 5

2 26 Jiashu Zhou 10

3 25 Henry Vu 15

4 33 Bryan Cheung 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 5

2 49 Craig Nadeau 13

3 30 Mahdi Kazempour 14

4 47 Ruheng Zhou 20

5 21 Hans Heymans 23

6 35 Daniel Gilmore 31

7 23 Ruiyang Liu 34

8 34 Brad Friesen 41

9 50 Paul Simmonds 46

10 42 Colton Saito 48
 
 

Women's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Ashley Martinez 5
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Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 5

2 58 Bliss Gilmore 11

3 59 Vanessa Lowry 14

NS 60 Michelle Rennie NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 5

2 62 Michelle Rendle 10

3 61 Noriko Nakagawa 15

4 59 Vanessa Lowry 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Mistral Davidson 5

2 64 Carol Ip 10

3 65 Deanna Law 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Juliann Davis 5

2 64 Carol Ip 10

3 66 Zabrina Braithwaite-Kelso 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Mistral Davidson 5

2 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 10

3 62 Michelle Rendle 15

4 68 Amy Rebner 20
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Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 * Chelsea Mooney * 5

2 70 Natalie Cote-Salter 10

3 69 Rebecca Coons 15

4 67 Juliann Davis 20

5 61 Noriko Nakagawa 25

6 55 Alysha Laverdure 32

7 58 Bliss Gilmore 35

8 66 Zabrina Braithwaite-Kelso 38
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 5

2 72 Grace Ray 10

3 62 Michelle Rendle 15

4 59 Vanessa Lowry 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Amy Rebner 5
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Suzana Stojak 5

2 74 Karen Berna 10

3 86 Carleigh Merritt 15

4 79 Sophie Embley 20

5 5 Katie Haab 25

6 80 Rupali Gill 30

7 75 Karlee Bowman 35

8 87 Misty Nembhard 40

9 82 Tiana Lenihan 46

10 78 Emma Dudley 49

11 83 Jingjing Li 55

12 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 60

13 84 Deanna Lythgo 65

14 1 Cecille Bertholdi 71

15 73 Kayla Badger 74

16 76 Amanda Cama 80

16 81 Natalia Jaxion 80

16 88 Bihter Senyurek 80

NS 85 Brett Maclean NS

NS 90 Irene Worobets NS
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Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Sophie Embley 5

2 91 Lisa Budau 10

3 95 Emily Lee 15

4 75 Karlee Bowman 20

5 94 Jean Hu 25

6 80 Rupali Gill 30

7 82 Tiana Lenihan 35

8 83 Jingjing Li 40

9 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 45

10 93 Ashley Earl 50

11 96 Jinhee Lee 55

12 92 Cheryl Carroll 60

NS 85 Brett Maclean NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Sophie Embley 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Melissa Phillips 5

2 105 Kelly Lavallie 10

3 65 Deanna Law 15

4 101 Kathryn Nickel 20

5 2 Tracy Elke 27

6 102 Monique Osborne 29

7 100 Faleen Guthrie 34

8 99 Melanie Baumstark 40

9 98 Patricia Anderson 45
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Karen Berna 5

2 104 Malina Craciun 10

3 103 Melissa Phillips 15

4 105 Kelly Lavallie 21

5 106 Cathy Wong 24

6 65 Deanna Law 30

7 81 Natalia Jaxion 36

8 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 39

9 101 Kathryn Nickel 48

10 96 Jinhee Lee 49

11 92 Cheryl Carroll 54

12 76 Amanda Cama 59
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Karen Berna 5

2 104 Malina Craciun 10

3 95 Emily Lee 15

4 94 Jean Hu 20

5 82 Tiana Lenihan 25

6 107 Mizel Cataquiz 30

7 83 Jingjing Li 35

8 1 Cecille Bertholdi 42

9 92 Cheryl Carroll 43

NS 90 Irene Worobets NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 * Suzana Stojak * 5

2 109 Billy-Jean Nye 10

3 106 Cathy Wong 15

4 111 Danielle Loiselle 21

5 79 Sophie Embley 25

6 73 Kayla Badger 29



/

 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Carly Lougheed 5

2 86 Carleigh Merritt 10

3 91 Lisa Budau 15

4 80 Rupali Gill 20

5 105 Kelly Lavallie 25

6 78 Emma Dudley 30

7 110 Ashley Danh 35

8 108 Jennifer Chew 40

9 57 Svetlana Dalla Lana 45

10 88 Bihter Senyurek 50

11 96 Jinhee Lee 55

NS 85 Brett Maclean NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Skyla Danielson 5

2 113 Letitia Marien 10

3 5 Katie Haab 15

4 75 Karlee Bowman 20

5 87 Misty Nembhard 26

6 84 Deanna Lythgo 31

7 81 Natalia Jaxion 33

8 2 Tracy Elke 40

9 112 Aziza Abdul Qader 45
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